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School Phone: 217-243-8621 x130      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-243-9981      cdoyle@oss-shamrocks.com

Superintendent
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Colleen Doyle

Athletic Director
Colleen Doyle

Junior High Baseball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 11 @ TBD (AC Central Tournament) Chandlerville Nate's Park TBA
Monday Aug. 13 New Berlin Junior High Alumni Field 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 16 Pawnee Grade School Alumni Field 4:30PM
Friday Aug. 17 Rochester MS Alumni Field 4:30PM
Monday Aug. 20 A-C Central Junior High School Alumni Field 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 21 Auburn Jr HS Alumni Field 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 23 @ North Greene Unit District # 3 North Greene Unit District # 3 4:30PM
Friday Aug. 24 St. Agnes School Alumni Field 4:30PM
Monday Aug. 27 Virginia High School Alumni Field 4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 29 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 30 @ Pleasant Plains Middle School Pleasant Plains Middle School 4:30PM
Friday Aug. 31 Carrollton Grade School Alumni Field 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Blessed Sacrament-Springfield Schlitt Park 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 05 @ Palmyra Northwestern Junior

High School
Palmyra Northwestern Junior High
School

4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 06 @ Bluffs Jr/Sr High School Bluffs Jr/Sr High School 4:30PM
Friday Sep. 07 Christ the King School (Springfield)

(8th Grade Night)
Alumni Field 4:30PM

Monday Sep. 10 @ Piasa Southwestern Middle
School

Piasa Southwestern Middle School 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 11 @ TBD (Regionals) TBD TBA
Saturday Sep. 15 TBD (Regionals) Alumni Field 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 17 TBD (Regional Championship) Alumni Field 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 22 TBD (Sectionals) Alumni Field 11:00AM
Friday Sep. 28 @ TBD (State) Eastside Centre TBA

Assistant Coach: Adam Haas Head Coach: Bob Lonergan
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